MS HS
PITCHES 05.03 to 02.07 2 July
TARIFFS 2016 and to
03.09 to 05.11 | 3 September
Pitch : 2 persons 1 car 19 € 24 €
Pitch : 1 person 1 car 15 € 20 €
Extra person 5€ 6 €
Children from 2 to 7 years 4 € 5€
Children under 2 years Free Free
Extra tent 3€ 4€
Extra car 2€ 2€
Electricity 6A 4 € 4 €
Electricity 10A 5€ 5€
Dog 2€ 2€
Visitor * 4€ 4€
Visitor Car 3€ 3€
Booking fee = 14€ by pitch

*Visitors are accepted from 10 am to 10pm

* Visitors don't have access to swimming pool

You can rent :

Fridge table top = 2,50€/day (depending on availability, minimum 7 days)



	Feuil1

